Tuch BCR Super Polx 1200
pure11-Nr.: 06014, Hersteller: Berkshire
Zusammenfassung
Neue pure11-Artikelnummer (ab 01.07.2023): 1106014
Material: Polyester
Gewicht: 145 g/m²
Gestrick aus 100% Polyester
Hohe Absorptionskraft
Vorgewaschen
Lieferform: gelegt
Empfohlene Reinraumklassen
ISO 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
GMP         C D
Produktvarianten
pure11-Nr.: 060142323
Farbe: Weiß  / Maße: 23 x 23 cm (9 x 9")  / Herst.-Nr.: S1200.0909.8  / VE: 1.200 Stück
pure11-Nr.: 060143030
Farbe: Weiß  / Maße: 31 x 31 cm (12 x 12")  / Herst.-Nr.: S1200.1212.14  / VE: 1.050 Stück
pure11 GmbH
Bavariafilmplatz 7 | D-82031 Grünwald
Geschäftsführer: Gitte Hansen, Julian Kropp
AG München HRB 171307

 Mg++ ppm 0.011
 Cl- ppm 0.39
Notes:
• Technical data represented in this table are typical values at the time of publication. These should not be used as
product specifications.
• Due to differences in test methods applied and equipment utilized by different wiper manufacturers, valid product
comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions
• Third party testing can be performed upon request
Order Information:
Product
Number
Size
Shts/pk
Pks/cs
Style
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0404B.10 4x4” (10x10cm) 600 10  Value Pack
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0606.9 6x6” (15x15cm) 300 9 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0909.8 9x9” (23x23cm) 150 8 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.0909B.8 9x9” (23x23cm) 150 8 Value Pack
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.1212.14 12x12” (30x30cm) 75 14 Stacked
Super Polx® 1200 S1200.1212B.14 12x12” (30x30cm) 75 14 Value Pack
Other Berkshire products
Wipers
Mop Systems
Face Masks